
Account Name                   :	Mr. AMARJEET  .

Address                        		   :	 B-1 NEAR  A.D.M  COMPOUND

                               		    								

                                         				BUDAUN-243601

                                         				Budaun

Date                                    :	28 Sep 2021

Account Number                 :	00000010896578033

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-CSA-PUB IND-CSGOLD-INR

Branch                                :	BUDAUN

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	80720435630

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000623

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	243002202

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 15 May 2019  :	3,124.75

 

Account Statement from 15 May 2019 to 15 Jun 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

21 May
2019

21 May
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Gift to
relatives / Friends-

ITV6688060
TRANSFER
FROM
10896574572

10,000.00 13,124.75

21 May
2019

21 May
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS914114190725MEEN
AKSHI SHOWROOM
BULANDSHAH-

3,647.00 9,477.75

22 May
2019

22 May
2019

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
37587522640

3,300.00 6,177.75

22 May
2019

22 May
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Reliance
Jio Infocom      BILL_REJIOI
Payments-

QSBI7566605718I
GAGEPOHC7
TRANSFER TO

399.00 5,778.75

31 May
2019

31 May
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Gift to
relatives / Friends-

ITV7581044
TRANSFER
FROM
10896574572

3,00,000.00 3,05,778.75

31 May
2019

31 May
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS915110206162PANDI
T AUTO SERVICE
BULANDSHAR-

2,835.00 3,02,943.75

31 May
2019

31 May
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS915114438039RATI
RAM KHUB CHAND
BULANDSHAR-

3,800.00 2,99,143.75

1 Jun 2019 1 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915118025680BRB
HOTELS PVT LTD    NOIDA-

6,259.00 2,92,884.75

1 Jun 2019 1 Jun 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 70
CIVILLINE BULANDSAHAR
BULANDSHAHR-

10,000.00 2,82,884.75

1 Jun 2019 1 Jun 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB Gift to
relatives / Friends-

ITV7755826
TRANSFER
FROM
10896574572

10,000.00 2,92,884.75



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Jun 2019 2 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915315054149SKY
SUPER MARKET
BULANDSHAR-

1,796.00 2,91,088.75

4 Jun 2019 4 Jun 2019 BULK POSTING-TXN
915114438039 DT 31-MAY-19
AT 41237838-

3,800.00 2,94,888.75

4 Jun 2019 4 Jun 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB IDEA
CELLULAR             IDEA
Payments-

QSBI7612709361I
GAGHCKWF5
TRANSFER TO

706.82 2,94,181.93

6 Jun 2019 6 Jun 2019 DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000000623 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

3,664.00 2,90,517.93

6 Jun 2019 6 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915715579291THE
GRAND VENICE      GREATER
NO-

274.00 2,90,243.93

6 Jun 2019 6 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915716610047THE
GRAND VENICE      GREATER
NO-

20.00 2,90,223.93

6 Jun 2019 6 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915717613082THE
GRAND VENICE      GREATER
NO-

195.00 2,90,028.93

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS915717615536BURG
ER KING           NOIDA-

197.40 2,89,831.53

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Idea
cellular limited-

201906070486290
36033IGAGHNVU
V4
TRANS

399.00 2,89,432.53

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000000623 310519 PANDIT
AUTO SERVICE-

21.26 2,89,453.79

7 Jun 2019 7 Jun 2019 DEBIT-ACHDr
HDFC00172000007849
MAHIHOLRESINDL-

12,410.00 2,77,043.79

10 Jun
2019

10 Jun
2019

CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR
NO: SBIN719161744820-
497350 ASPIRE
AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD

497350 ASPIRE
AUTOMOBILES
PVT LTD

2,70,029.50 7,014.29

11 Jun
2019

11 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Gift to
relatives / Friends-

ITV9041339
TRANSFER
FROM
10896574572

10,000.00 17,014.29

11 Jun
2019

11 Jun
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS001765583750MAHA
KAXMI FILING STATIALMORA
-

2,000.00 15,014.29

11 Jun
2019

11 Jun
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS001765584658MAHA
KAXMI FILING STATIALMORA
-

1,000.00 14,014.29

12 Jun
2019

12 Jun
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS916301005656RANG
E OFFICE ECO
TOURIRAMNAGAR-

950.00 13,064.29

13 Jun
2019

13 Jun
2019

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
37587522640

3,300.00 9,764.29

15 Jun
2019

15 Jun
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS916609831891SAHE
ED HARISH DEORI   ALMORA
-

3,085.00 6,679.29
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